
Summary

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

MIDGET BOYS' U13 SINGLES

1 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 4 990.00

2 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 4 945.00

3 A. Anirudh Shankar AP 3889 5/7/1999 4 825.00

4 DasGupta Arintap WB 3281 2/8/1999 4 644.00

5 Reddy Sai Dinesh MAH 3602 5/6/1999 4 516.00

5 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 4 516.00

6 Laa Tukum ANP 3946 2/23/2002 4 411.00

6 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 4 411.00

7 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 4 336.00

8 Singh Shourya CG 3144 1/15/1999 3 276.00

9 Ramegowda Abhishek R. KTK 4197 4/18/1999 2 244.00

10 Tandon Aryamann GUJ 3483 2/17/1999 3 216.00

11 Shah Prakhar MP 5757 1/14/2000 1 167.00

11 Kapila Dhruv PNB 4371 2/1/2000 1 167.00

11 S. Sribalaji PY 3917 3/12/1999 1 167.00

11 P. T. Harsath TN 3704 11/26/1999 1 167.00

12 D. Nithin AP 6249 8/26/1999 2 124.00

12 Wong Kelvin CHG 4452 3/30/1999 2 124.00

12 George Kiran KER 3755 2/11/2000 2 124.00

13 Bora Rituporna ASM 4435 11/17/2000 1 92.00

13 B. M. Rahul Bhardhvaj KTK 4182 4/18/2000 1 92.00

14 K. A. Satya Pramod AP 4722 4/22/1999 1 32.00

14 Gogoi Pragyan Jyoti ASM 6367 3/17/2000 1 32.00

14 Hazarika Pritish ASM 6365 4/3/1999 1 32.00

14 Angle Dhruv GOA 6437 2/20/1999 1 32.00

14 Verma Abhay HP 4446 3/30/1999 1 32.00

14 D. S. Shivam J&K 3181 6/13/1999 1 32.00

14 Pandohi Nalin J&K 4427 3/8/1999 1 32.00

14 Khawlhring Lalfakzuala MIZ 2619 8/3/1999 1 32.00

14 D. Sanjai Srivatsa PY 4508 4/17/1999 1 32.00

14 Bhaumik Sutirtha TPR 3731 4/23/1999 1 32.00

MIDGET BOYS' U13 DOUBLES

1 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 4 585.00

1 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 4 585.00

2 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 4 577.50

3 Ramegowda Abhishek R. KTK 4197 4/18/1999 3 378.50

3 S. Vignesh KTK 4199 3/29/1999 3 378.50

3 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 4 378.50

4 Tandon Aryamann GUJ 3483 2/17/1999 4 322.00

5 Reddy Sai Dinesh MAH 3602 5/6/1999 2 302.50

6 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 4 269.50

7 K. A. Satya Pramod AP 4722 4/22/1999 3 262.00

7 Kapila Dhruv PNB 4371 2/1/2000 3 262.00

8 D. Nithin AP 6249 8/26/1999 2 212.00

8 George Kiran KER 3755 2/11/2000 2 212.00

9 A. Anirudh Shankar AP 3889 5/7/1999 2 186.00

10 Abraham Yohaan DLI 5035 2/18/1999 2 152.00

10 Patel Rahul DLI 5034 5/26/1999 2 152.00

11 Das Rajshekhar ASM 6366 5/18/1999 1 136.00
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11 Gogoi Pragyan Jyoti ASM 6367 3/17/2000 1 136.00

11 Singh Shourya CG 3144 1/15/1999 1 136.00

11 Angle Dhruv GOA 6437 2/20/1999 1 136.00

12 B. M. Rahul Bhardhvaj KTK 4182 4/18/2000 1 110.00

12 S. Abi Amudhan KTK 4835 7/8/1999 1 110.00

13 Wong Kelvin CHG 4452 3/30/1999 2 109.00

14 Shah Prakhar MP 5757 1/14/2000 1 83.50

15 M. Tilak PY 5783 1/2/2000 1 76.00

15 S. Sribalaji PY 3917 3/12/1999 1 76.00

16 A. Pavan Ragavendra AP 6090 7/7/2000 1 33.00

16 Gupta Ashish JAR 6429 8/18/1999 1 33.00

16 Joshi Rohan Raj JAR 6332 3/7/1999 1 33.00

16 D. Sanjai Srivatsa PY 4508 4/17/1999 1 33.00

16 P. T. Harsath TN 3704 11/26/1999 1 33.00

16 Bhaumik Sutirtha TPR 3731 4/23/1999 1 33.00

MIDGET GIRLS' U13 SINGLES

1 Kanwal Kanika DLI 3156 4/29/1999 4 644.00

2 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 4 516.00

3 Choudhary Diksha CG 3596 2/7/1999 4 471.00

3 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 4 471.00

4 V. Mani Meghana AP 4724 12/24/1999 4 456.00

5 Laa Yajum ANP 3945 8/24/1999 4 411.00

5 Sharma Anshu MP 4419 7/16/1999 4 411.00

6 Srinivasan Nivedha PY 3735 11/28/1999 3 336.00

7 Bose Shreya KER 3788 9/8/1999 3 276.00

7 Nayak Apeksha KTK 4000 6/7/1999 3 276.00

8 Borgohain Upasana ASM 6368 2/5/1999 1 272.00

9 Bhagwat Shriya MAH 4821 2/20/1999 2 259.00

10 Dandekar Indraja MAH 4248 1/26/1999 3 216.00

11 Punia Nisha HAR 6228 2/22/1999 1 167.00

11 Gandhi Kavya UP 5628 8/30/2000 1 167.00

12 Yadu Ashwarya CG 5788 6/7/1999 2 124.00

13 Binoy Adithya KER 3786 12/15/1999 1 92.00

13 Farhath Reza KER 3812 10/11/2000 1 92.00

13 Pai Archana KTK 4242 2/6/1999 1 92.00

13 U. K. Mithula KTK 4016 7/5/2000 1 92.00

14 Keshri Parul BHR 6468 2/9/1999 1 66.00

15 Chaliha Ashmita ASM 3107 10/18/1999 1 32.00

15 Sethi Arshia CHG 6463 10/13/2000 1 32.00

15 Mansotra Naman J&K 6424 3/22/2002 1 32.00

15 Kanjibillya Deyashi JAR 6336 7/22/2001 1 32.00

15 Tirkey Manisha Rani JAR 6334 12/30/1999 1 32.00

15 Irene Lallawmawmi MIZ 6383 10/29/1999 1 32.00

15 Hussain Rubashah MNP 6373 3/28/1999 1 32.00

15 N. Purnima Devi MNP 4597 12/14/1999 1 32.00

15 Panda Rutaparna ORI 6343 5/7/1999 1 32.00

15 Sahu Jasmine ORI 6342 1/21/2002 1 32.00

15 Rani Neha PNB 6402 7/17/1999 1 32.00

15 R. Dillieswary PY 4511 9/7/1999 1 32.00

15 Kumawat Priyanka RAJ 2591 12/20/1999 1 32.00

15 Meena Barma RAJ 1041 5/17/1999 1 32.00

15 Samantroy Tapaswini UP 5592 11/11/1999 1 32.00
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MIDGET GIRLS' U13 DOUBLES

1 Bose Shreya KER 3788 9/8/1999 3 465.00

2 Kanwal Kanika DLI 3156 4/29/1999 4 416.00

2 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 4 416.00

3 Srinivasan Nivedha PY 3735 11/28/1999 4 356.00

4 Laa Yajum ANP 3945 8/24/1999 3 322.00

5 Borgohain Upasana ASM 6368 2/5/1999 1 297.50

5 Chaliha Ashmita ASM 3107 10/18/1999 1 297.50

6 Choudhary Diksha CG 3596 2/7/1999 4 288.00

7 Nayak Apeksha KTK 4000 6/7/1999 3 268.50

8 V. Mani Meghana AP 4724 12/24/1999 3 228.00

9 Yadu Ashwarya CG 5788 6/7/1999 2 212.00

10 Pai Archana KTK 4242 2/6/1999 2 192.50

11 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 2 186.00

12 U. K. Mithula KTK 4016 7/5/2000 2 152.00

13 Dandekar Indraja MAH 4248 1/26/1999 2 143.00

14 Dahiya Teenu HAR 6227 6/19/1999 1 136.00

14 Punia Nisha HAR 6228 2/22/1999 1 136.00

14 Panda Rutaparna ORI 6343 5/7/1999 1 136.00

14 Sahu Jasmine ORI 6342 1/21/2002 1 136.00

14 A. Srinivedha PY 3736 10/23/1999 1 136.00

15 Agarwal Stuti MAH 4685 1/20/1999 1 110.00

16 M. Tanishq AP 3152 11/20/2001 2 109.00

16 Sharma Anshu MP 4419 7/16/1999 2 109.00

17 Chauhan Aruni CG 5789 1/7/2000 1 76.00

17 Binoy Adithya KER 3786 12/15/1999 1 76.00

17 Farhath Reza KER 3812 10/11/2000 1 76.00

18 Keshri Parul BHR 6468 2/9/1999 1 33.00

18 Sethi Arshia CHG 6463 10/13/2000 1 33.00

18 Rishi Bhavya DLI 6291 1/16/1999 1 33.00

18 Kaur Simran HP 4449 10/10/1999 1 33.00

18 Mansotra Naman J&K 6424 3/22/2002 1 33.00

18 Kanjibillya Deyashi JAR 6336 7/22/2001 1 33.00

18 Bhagwat Shriya MAH 4821 2/20/1999 1 33.00

18 Irene Lallawmawmi MIZ 6383 10/29/1999 1 33.00

18 Hussain Rubashah MNP 6373 3/28/1999 1 33.00

18 N. Purnima Devi MNP 4597 12/14/1999 1 33.00

18 Galhotra Raunak PNB 6403 5/28/1999 1 33.00

18 Rani Neha PNB 6402 7/17/1999 1 33.00

18 Kumawat Priyanka RAJ 2591 12/20/1999 1 33.00

18 Mehta Himanshi RAJ 4412 6/16/1999 1 33.00

18 Samantroy Tapaswini UP 5592 11/11/1999 1 33.00

18 Kuity Dipti UTR 5175 11/17/2000 1 33.00

18 Rawat Himanshi UTR 5174 2/17/2001 1 33.00
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